2018 MEMORIAL

Tee Sheet - Round 2 - Sun, September 9

Forest Hills

Time

Players

Time

Players

8:00 AM

8:08 AM

8:16 AM

8:24 AM

8:32 AM

8:40 AM

8:48 AM

8:56 AM

9:04 AM

9:12 AM

Stach, Chris
Norris, Dal
Eisenbarth, Greg
Butkovich, Paul

Zimmerman, Dan
Kucera, Rich
Hummel, John
Stenberg, Mark

Ohara, Dennis
Springer, Mike
Hall, Rick
Loucks, Douglas

Reed, Ray
Hernandez, Ervin
Selander, Bruce
McBroom, Kelly

Minor, John
Bruegge, Steve
Reynolds, Tom
Williams, Herb

Hardin, Walter
Madenwald, Lance
Bennett, Ken
Luttrell, David

Vandagriff, Bill
Selander, Wayne
Miller, Ted
Dement, Doug

Peecher, Dave
Gray, Gary
Speros, Marcus
Nichols, John

Picken, Charlie
Lenderman, William
Gardner, Kent
Meadows, Mike

Braithwaite, Nate
Tokuhisa, Warren
Sparks, Larry
Bahns, Brad

Note: The main tee is the Blue Tees tee.

9:20 AM

9:28 AM

9:36 AM

Smith, Ron
Gaffney, Mac
Miller, Randy
Garcia, Sal

Abelsen, Abe
Weest, Fred

Foster, Doug
Marlatt, Geoff

Confer, Jim
Luttrell, Kyle
Evanson, Wade
Fredrickson, Jay



	Forest Hills

